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LFD-W1640MP

35 kg

77 lbs
37-75"
94-190 cm

ean
8717371446352

6.2 cm

min: 200x200

max: 600x400

Bubble level
Takes the guesswork 

out of leveling the mount 

during installation.

Security mechanism
Securely locks the TV in 

position-keeping it safe from 

falls and drops.

Access holes
Makes wiring easy while 

providing a cool environment 

for your equipment. 

8717371446352

Media Player space
Hide your Media Player

behind your display.

Bubble level

50mm
Large Enough Space 

to Hold Media Players!


